
Air Ambulance Support



PARTNER BRANDS



Dear Sir/ Madam
We are very much pleased to
present our self M/s KGS. 
Is leading manufacturer, 
wholesaler & importer 
of all kind of hospital furniture, 
equipments, instrument, Lab
equipments & various kind of 
electro medical equipment. Our
Concern is very well known all over
INDIA and abroad countries. We 
established this concern in 2015 and 
since than we are serving various kind 
of Govt. hospital, nursing home, 
institutes and also export to various 
countries. Our production are in very 
superior quality with our very strict checking 
and efforts to develop the quality on every step
of manufacturing. It would be necessary to 
mention that our very much affordable prices are 
most competitive and reasonable according to our 
customer's need. It will be honour for us, if you could 
kindly enlist our brand & quality in your project with your 
valuable enquires which will be very quickly attended by our 
company to fulll all your needs. Our most of the products comes 
with 1 year of complete warranty as per our team & condition, which can 
be extended through additional charges.

Managing Director : Gaurav Singh (KGS Enterprises)

Head Ofce: H.No.4, Ismail Nagar, Chiraiyakot, Mau- 276129
Contact Us: 76180011, 7992006773 | Email: kgs4india@gmail.com

Branch Ofce: 102, Awadh Apartment, Udayganj, Lucknow-226001
Contact Us: 0522-3156522
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Aeromed Head Ofce : 508, 5th Floor Aggarwal Millenium Tower-1, 
Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034, India

+91 7618001111, 8800838108

https://www.aeromedairambulance.com



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



Laboratory Refrigerator Biosafety Cabinet Laboratory Deep Freezer

Laboratory Hot Air Oven Laboratory Incubator Laboratory Fume Hood

Orbital Shaker & Hot Plates Pathology Microscope All Type of laboratory glassware
& Plasticware
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Mortuary Cooler Surgical Scrub Sink Oxygen Cylinder & Trolley

Chemicals & Reagents All Types of Rapid Test Kit All Disposable & Surgical 
Products

OTHERS

All Types of Orthopedic Supporters All Types of Pathological Sample Bottles
& Consumables
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BABY CARE
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OTHER
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OTHER
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EQUIPMENTS

30

Digital Medical X-Ray Film
MRI/CT Scan Sheet



EQUIPMENTS
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SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
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SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
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SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS



35

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
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TRAINING MANIKINS 
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WE ALSO PROVIDE AIR- AMBULANCE SUPPORT

ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company

Aeromed International Rescue Services
24X7 AVAILABE at.. +91 7618001111, 8800838108 

Accredited Worldwide Air Ambulance Service Provider
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WE ALSO PROVIDE AIR- AMBULANCE SUPPORT



40

WE ALSO PROVIDE AIR- AMBULANCE SUPPORT
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NOTES
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All India Institute of Medical Sciences
Gorakhpur, U.P.

All India Institute of Medical Sciences
Patna

Baba Raghav Das Medical College, 
Gorakhpur

Maharshi Vishwamitra Autonomous 
State Medical College, Ghazipur

Maa Vindhyavasini Autonomous State 
Medical College, Mirzapur, Uttar Pradesh

Autonomous State Medical College, 
Hardoi, Uttar Pradesh

Amar Shaheed Jodha Singh Attaiya
Thakur Dariyao Singh Medical College,
Fatehpur

Dr. Sone Lal Patel Autonomous 
State Medical College Pratapgarh, U.P.

Government Medical College & Super 
Facility Hospital Chakrapanpur, 
Azamgarh

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, 
Raebareli, U.P.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

PRIVATE CUSTOMERS

GOVERNMENT CUSTOMERS



Mob: 76180011, 7992006773 
E-mail: kgs4india@gmail.com

S


